Earn PTO-1595 RELIVER SHEEL U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME		
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademark	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) ► ▲ ▼ Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼		
	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3.19.03 Daiichi Seikou Co., Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:	
	-Internal-Address: 2-30-1, Namiki	
	Kawaguchi City, Saitama	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes VN		
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement	Street Address:	
Other	City:State:Zip:	
Apr 1, '90 Execution Date:	• •••••	
Execution Date:	 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	Deplication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) <u>5,186,537</u>	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Falent NO.(3)	
Additional numbers	-	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		
concerning document should be mailed:		
ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LL		
Internal Address:	_ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Suite 1000		
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:	- 01-2340	
N.W.	-	
City: <u>Washington</u> State: DC Zip: 20006		
DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		
	n 1 wal	
	MANU 3.19.0	
M. Scott Alprin		
M. Scott Alprin Name of Person Signing	Signature Date Date Sover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5	

REEL: 013862 FRAME: 0942

,

牧教			発行済株式の総数		変更年月日
	- エーシーナ デーズ 株 武- 会- 住.		並びに種類及び数	質々の強	磁 記 年 月 日
(1993) (1993)	第一橋上林的永平	昭和56年 / 月27 日変更 昭和56年 Z 月之 日 登記	発行済株式の総数 1.2.0 株	金 6.9.0.0.円	
授政	株式会社 エンプロラス	1445年 く月/日変受 14年2年 く月/日変受	発行済株式の系数 本中でな	~ ZAE-4600万円	昭和 年 月 日変更 昭和46年2月2日
1 Call	本店 「「玉玉県川口市並木2丁目30番/	ala	発行者は武の総教	至3倍9003升	昭和 <i>56年 6</i> 月 / 日変更 昭和56年 6月 P 日登記
		昭和 年 月 日昭和 年 月 日登記	光行清秋年955 款 上上 · 五部	手管子のの不用	昭和 57年 28月21日変更昭和 57年 28月20日登記
CAR S		昭和年月日 昭和年月13日	光行清秋秋の記載	A sta bash	昭和 68年 2 月2/日変更 昭和 68年 2 月2/日登記
SQ a		昭和 年 月 日 昭和 年 月 日登記	発行済株式の構築	金子像小和研	昭和 69年 9月 5日変更 昭和 69年 9月 6日
	公告をする方法 自報に掲載してそす。る	Ň	発行済株式の総数 ノナちをの万葉-		昭和60年 2月2/日変更 昭和60年 4月5日
	日本经循新開几場載53	昭和 \$7年 3 月 3/日変更 昭和 \$7年 4 月 18 日發記	発行済株式の総数		平成2年//月/4日変更 平成2年//月2/日登記)
PATE	額面株式1株の金額 金 50円 昭和 年 月 日変更	日 昭和 年 月 日登記	発行済株式の総数	発行済株式の総数 たってためいってう 57000円 語話 1420万 230万 話話	西部 5年6月30日変更 一部 5年7月9日南部
INT	昭和 年 月 日変更 発行する株式の総数 …・f・…2・・0、 株	昭和 年 月 日登記	発行済株式の総数	\$3718.8,68351,760 PT	開加 5年 ク 月3/日変更 現成 5年 8 月13日 日記詞
	十年60万林 昭和 年 日変更	昭和 は6年2月2	会社成立の年月日	昭和い	3 年 / 2 月 / 日
龍人印	-3-30万秋	照約57年 4月/8 諸部2年 4月/2 昭和 6 周	登記用紙を起こした事由及び年月日昭和54年/1月/6日 昭和54年/1月/6日 武田ビル内から本店移転	1、東京都江東区富 云	丁日午番2号
	1 昭和 年 月 日炙失			1/ 十十 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日 2 日	щ

--

REEL: 013862 FRAME: 0943

فمرينا

n segen en la sagen en la s La sagen en la s

平成15年3月4日 さいたま匙方法務局川口出張所

.

上点 「平式 5 年 /0月 /3日閉鎖した 荷号 の活釈の謄本である

> PATENT REEL: 013862 FRAME: 0944

ENGLISH TRANSLATION

Relevant part on the 1st page

Corporate Name Enplas Corporation	
Daiichi Seikou Co., Ltd.	
Enplas Corporation	changed on April 1, 1990
	registered on April 2, 1990
Headquarter 2-30-1, Namiki, Kawaguchi City, Saitama	

Relevant part on the last page

This is a certified copy of the registry.

March 4, 2003 Saitama Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar Yoshikazu KIRYU

TRANSLATOR'S DECLARATION

I, Mieko Kashiwabara, of 4-57-14-202, Yoyogi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan, hereby certify that I am the translator of the (Extract of shouhon) Commercial Register attached and I am familiar with the Japanese and English languages, and I state that the following is a true translation of the English language to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Dated: March 7, 2003

Signature of Translator:

Mieko Kashiwabara